MOXMOXMOX---SPISPISPI---301030103010---SERIESSERIESSERIES
Ultra Low Profile Surface Mount Power InductorsUltra Low Profile Surface Mount Power InductorsUltra Low Profile Surface Mount Power Inductors
Low cost.
Inductance range: 1.0µH to 22.0µH.
Ultra low profile package design.
Operating temperature: -40°C to +105°C.
Excellent solderability & resistance to soldering heat.
RoHS compliant.

N
© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207               WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
®®
MoxiE
Part Number
Inductance
(µH)
Tolerance
(±)
DC Resistance
(ȍ) Max.
IDC
(A) Max.
Test
Frequency
MOX-SPI-3010-1R0R 1.00 30% 0.06 1.45 0.3V/100KHz
MOX-SPI-3010-1R5R 1.50 30% 0.08 1.35 0.3V/100KHz
MOX-SPI-3010-2R2R 2.20 30% 0.11 1.10 0.3V/100KHz
MOX-SPI-3010-3R3R 3.30 30% 0.21 0.85 0.3V/100KHz
MOX-SPI-3010-4R7R 4.70 30% 0.25 0.75 0.3V/100KHz
MOX-SPI-3010-6R8R 6.80 30% 0.30 0.65 0.3V/100KHz
MOX-SPI-3010-100M 10.00 20% 0.48 0.54 0.3V/100KHz
MOX-SPI-3010-150M 15.00 20% 0.70 0.39 0.3V/100KHz
MOX-SPI-3010-220M 22.00 20% 1.10 0.34 0.3V/100KHz
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONSELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONSELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MOXIE NOTES:
• RoHS COMPLIANT.
• OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -40°C TO +105°C. (INCLUDES SELF TEMPERATURE RISE)